Should Austria remain a member of the European Union or leave it?
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71 Austrian-wide telephone surveys 1995 - 2024: SWS (58) / IFES (2) / market (1)
Survey June 2024: market, online, 10 June 2024, n=775 X
* n~1000 (max. fluctuation +/- 3,1 percent) e remain
**n~500 . fluctuation +/- 4,4 t
**: 5 (max. fluctua |9n /- 4,4 percent) leave
n~750 (max. fluctuation +/- 3,6 percent)
****n~600 (max. fluctuation +/- 4,0 percent)

****k*n~550 (max. fluctuation +/- 4,2 percent)

don't know/not specified
**EAA*N~800 (max. fluctuation +/- 3,5 percent)

Yes-Vote at the Austrian EU-accession referendum 1994 (66,6 percent)

------ No-Vote at the Austrian EU-accession referendum 1994 (33,4 percent)
Average "remain": 70.1 per cent
Average "leave": 21.9 per cent

Average "don't know / n.s." : 8.1 percent.
Difference to 100 percent due to rounded values.
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